Table 4: Number (%) of Cases* Reported by Condition, Region of Residence and MMWR Month/Year, Virginia 2016

Condition

Amebiasis

Botulism

Brucellosis

Campylobacteriosis
Chikungunya

Cryptosporidiosis
Cyclosporiasis

Dengue
Ehrlichiolos/Anaplasmosis

E. coli (STEC)

Giardiasis

Haemophilus influenzae , invasive
Hemolytic uremic syndrome
Hepatitis A

Hepatitis B, acute

Hepatitis B, chronic

Hepatitis C, acute

Hepatitis C, chronic

Lead, elevated levels <16 years
Legionellosis

Leprosy

Listeriosis

Lyme disease

Malaria

Measles

Meningococcal disease
Mumps

Pertussis

Salmonellosis

Shigellosis

Spotted fever rickettsiosis
Streptococcal Group A, invasive
Streptococcal Group A, toxic shock
Streptococcus pneumoniae , invasive <5
Tuberculosis

Tularemia

Typhoid fever

Varicella (chickenpox)
Vibriosis

West Nile virus

Yersiniosis

o - b

171

12

25

32
26

16
17
186
1,994

176
34

52

187

1

12.1%
20.0%
0.0%
12.2%
0.0%
5.6%
0.0%
4.0%
27.2%
5.9%
11.8%
23.2%
0.0%
8.6%
33.3%
15.2%
15.0%
23.5%
21.9%
29.6%
0.0%
35.0%
4.7%
3.3%
0.0%
11.1%
14.3%
11.0%
17.1%
15.6%
27.4%
18.3%
0.0%
6.7%
11.8%
100.0%
8.3%
11.0%
25.6%
0.0%
5.6%

193

68

10

43
24

27
217
1,921

105
31

25

o

16
245
166

25

55

26

22
22

6.1%
20.0%
0.0%
13.7%
0.0%
31.5%
0.0%
12.0%
10.9%
4.2%
15.8%
21.4%
0.0%
14.6%
17.6%
17.8%
5.0%
22.6%
13.0%
27.0%
0.0%
10.0%
2.3%
9.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
9.3%
22.5%
50.9%
9.0%
27.2%
25.0%
16.7%
15.4%
0.0%
8.3%
9.3%
56.4%
0.0%
11.1%

22

486
71
17
48
131
21
72
590
1,297

297
19

349
48

10
21
300

66.7%
0.0%
0.0%

34.6%

80.0%

32.9%
0.0%

68.0%
8.7%

40.3%

48.2%

18.8%

33.3%

38.9%
5.9%

48.4%
8.3%
15.3%

36.9%
16.5%

100.0%

20.0%

31.6%

78.7%
0.0%

33.3%
71.4%
12.2%
27.5%
15.3%
12.3%
19.8%
25.0%
30.0%
59.8%
0.0%
66.7%
52.3%
7.7%
0.0%
16.7%

111
24
1,183
107

203

116
19
2,107
120
18

410

N O

156

o ~ O

6.1%
0.0%
0.0%
11.3%
20.0%
9.7%
0.0%
8.0%
28.3%
19.3%
9.9%
17.0%
0.0%
6.5%
37.3%
9.5%
31.7%
24.8%
14.9%
15.7%
0.0%
20.0%
37.1%
0.0%
0.0%
22.2%
7.1%
27.9%
14.3%
12.6%
31.4%
19.3%
50.0%
16.7%
5.9%
0.0%
16.7%
12.7%
0.0%
0.0%
33.3%

33

1,405

216
11
25
92

119

272

112

185
51
1,220
60
8,502
805
115

20
1,105
61

14
172
1,091
326
277
202

30
169

12
237
39

18

* 2016 data is preliminary, data extracted on 12/13/2016 @ 7:44 am




	Table 4

